Jonathan Creek Water District

FOR  Southeastern Marshall County, Kentucky
Community, Town or City
P.S.C.KY.NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 4
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
A. MONTHLY RATES:
Customer Charge
5/8 Inch Meter $6.12 Minimum Bill
3/4 Inch Meter 8.02 Minimum Bill
IInch Meter 11.83 Minimum Bill
1/2 Inch Meter 21.36 Minimum Bill
2 Inch Meter 32.78 Minimum Bill
3 Inch Meter 59.45 Minimum Bill
6 Inch Meter 192.77 Minimum Bill
Water Charge
All Usage 4.85  Per 1,000 Gallons
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE APRIL 5, 2002 OF KENTLCKY
Month / Date / Year EFFECTIVE
DATE EFFECTIVE MAY 5, 2002
onth / Date / Year
55080 8 P e S MAY 05 2002
“  (Signature of Officer)
FURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011.
TITLE CHAIRMAN \,:CTQ" N9 ( 1)

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. DATED
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